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FirstName Department Year Plus+4 Phone Email

1 Casmier-Paz Lynn English 05-07 1346 823-5390 lcasmier@pegasus.cc.ucf.edu

2 Kamrath Mark English 05-07 1346 823-2525 mkamrath@pegasus.cc.ucf.edu

3 Koons Keith Music 05-07 1354 823-5116- kkoons@pegasus.cc.ucf.edu

4 Poindexter Carla Art 05-07 1342 823-4139 cdexter@mail.ucf.edu

5 Bell Kathy (replacing Tison Pugh) English (At-L) 05-07 1346 823-6041 tpugh@mail.ucf.edu

6 Smith Ernest English (At-L) 05-07 1346 823-2201 esmith@pegasus.cc.ucf.edu

7 Trouard Dawn English (At-L) 05-07 1346 823-3695 dawn@cs.ucf.edu

8 Yearwood Gladstone Film & Digital Media 06-08 3120 823-6556 gladston@mail.ucf.edu

9 Foster Amy History 06-08 1350 823-4614 afoster@mail.ucf.edu

10 Folse Keith Modern Languages & Literatures 06-08 1348 823-4555 kfolse@mail.ucf.edu

11 Chicurel Steven Theatre 06-08 2372 823-0874 schicure@mail.ucf.edu

12 Leticee Marie Modern Languages & Literatures (At-L) 06-08 1348 823-5936 leticee@mail.ucf.edu

FirstName Department Year Plus+4 Phone Email

1 Barfield Rufus Communication 05-07 1344 823-6457 rbarfield@pegasus.cc.ucf.edu

2 Belfield Kevin Chemistry 05-07 2366 823-7028 kbelfiel@mail.ucf.edu

3 Bose Subir Physics 05-07 2385 823-6286 skb@physics.ucf.edu

4 Cook Ida Sociology 05-07 1360 823-2203 cook@mail.ucf.edu

5 Jewett Aubrey Political Science (At-L) 05-07 1356 823-6030 ajewett@mail.ucf.edu

6 Jungblut Bernadette Political Science 05-07 1356 823-3290 bjungblu@mail.ucf.edu

7 Shetler Robert Biology 06-08 2368 823-2961 rshetlar@mail.ucf.edu

8 Ismail Mourad Mathematics 06-08 1364 823-2694 mismail@mail.ucf.edu

9 Su Xianogang Statistics 06-08 2370 823-2940 xsu@pegasus.cc.ucf.edu

10 Chase Arlen F. Anthropology 06-08 1360 823-2141 achase@mail.ucf.edu

11 Dunn Stacey Psychology 06-08 1390 823-3578 sdunn@pegasus.cc.ucf.edu

12 Reichert Shawn Political Science (At-L) 06-08 1356 823-2088 sreicher@mail.ucf.edu

13 Marshall Brent Sociology (At-L) 06-08 1360 823-6230 bmarshal@pegasus.cc.ucf.edu

14 Lynxwiler John Sociology (At-L) 06-08 Cocoa cp. 321-433-7886 jlynxwil@mail.ucf.edu
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1 Desiraju Ramarao Marketing 05-07 1400 823-5725 rdesiraju@bus.ucf.edu

2 Folger Robert Management 05-07 1400 823-1722 rfolger@bus.ucf.edu

3 Goodman Stephen Management Info Systems 05-07 1400 823-2675 Stephen.Goodman@bus.ucf.edu

4 Kelliher Charlie Accounting 05-07 1400 823-5128 ckelliher@bus.ucf.edu

5 Pennington Robert Economics 06-08 1400 823-2640 Robert. Pennington@bus.ucf.edu

6 Ayayi Richard Finance 06-08 1400 823-5908 richard.ajayi@bus.ucf.edu

7 Sutton Bill Sports Bus. Management (At-L) 06-08 1400 823-1475 wsutton@bus.ucf.edu
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1 Gill Michele Educational Studies 05-07 1250 823-1771 mgill@mail.ucf.edu

2 Gunter Glenda Educational Instructional Technology 05-07 1250 823-3502 ggunter@mail.ucf.edu

3 Kaplan Jeffrey Educational Studies (At-L) 05-07 1250 823-2041 jkaplan@mail.ucf.edu

4 Edwards Oliver Child, Family & Comm. Svrs. 06-08 1250 823-2740 owedward@mail.ucf.edu

5 Sivo Stephen Educ. Research Tech & Learning 06-08 1250 823-4147 ssivo@mail.ucf.edu

6 Zygouris-Cole Vicky Teaching & Learning Principles 06-08 1250 823-0386 vzygouri@mail.ucf.edu

FirstName Department Year Plus 4 Phone Email

1 Nicholson David MMAE 05-07 2993 823-5852 nicholsn@mail.ucf.edu

2 Sundaram Kalpathy ECE 05-07 2993 823-5326 sundaram@mail.ucf.edu

3 Workman David CS 05-07 2993 823-2344 workman@cs.ucf.edu

4 Kassab Alain MMAE 06-08 2993 823-5778 kassab@mail.ucf.edu

5 Orooji Ali EECS 06-08 2993 823-5660 orooji@cs.ucf.edu

6 Weeks Art EECS 06-08 2993 823-0767 art@ee.ucf.edu

7 Chopra Manoj (Chair) CEE 06-08 2993 823-5037 chopra@mail.ucf.edu

8 Haralambous Michael EECS 06-08 2993 823-2548 michaelh@pegasus.cc.ucf.edu

9 Williams Kent IEMS 06-08 2993 823-1094 kwilliams@mail.ucf.edu
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1 Carson Cecyle (replacing Ratusnik David) Communicative Disorders 05-07 2200 823-4797 ckcarson@mail.ucf.edu

2 Liou K. Tom (replacing Wang, XiaoHu) Public Administration 05-07 2200 823-2454 kliou@mail.ucf.edu

3 Watkins R. Cory Criminal Justice 06-08 2200 823-0365 rwatkins@mail.ucf.edu

4 Ark Pamela Nursing 06-08 2200 823-2696 park@mail.ucf.edu

5 Liberman Aaron Health Professions 06-08 2200 823-3264 aliberma@mail.ucf.edu

6 Turnage Barbara Social Work 06-08 2200 823-6136 bturnage@mail.ucf.edu

7 Wink Diane Nursing (At-L) 06-08 2200 823-5440 wink@pegasus.cc.ucf.edu
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1 Moharam Jim Optics and Photonics 05-07 2700 823-6833 moharam@croel.ucf.edu

2 LiKamWa Patrick Optics and Photonics 06-08 2700 823-6816 patrick@creol.ucf.edu
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1 Ashley  Robert (replacing Po-Ju Chen ) Rosen School of Hospitality Management 05-07 1450 407-903-8046 rashley@mail.ucf.edu

2 Muller Christopher Rosen School of Hospitality Management 06-08 1450 407-903-8016 cmuller@mail.ucf.edu

FirstName Department Year Plus 4 Phone Email

1 Chakrabarti Debopam M&M 05-07 2364 822-2256 dchak@mail.ucf.edu

2 Daniell Henry M&M 06-08 2364 822-0952 daniell@mail.ucf.edu

FirstName Department Year Plus 4 Phone Email

1 Harrison Richard Reference 05-07 2666 823-5880 rharriso@mail.ucf.edu

2 Spyers-Duran Peter Reference 06-08 2666 823-4255 pspyers@mail.ucf.edu

LastName

Rosen College of Hospitality Management
LastName

Library

Burnett College of Biomedical Sciences
LastName

Page 3 Faculty Senate Listing 2006-2007


	M  E M  O  R  A  N  D  U  M
	A G E N D A
	 Introduction of Members
	 Election of Officers for the 2006-2007 Senate

	Minutes March 30, 2006.pdf
	Recognition of Guest
	 Budget & Administrative – Dr. Charles Kelliher


	letter to all senators 06.pdf
	Faculty Senate




